DS-Serie

Modell

DS110

DS111

DS112

DS113

DS114

DS115

DS116

DS117

DS118

DS110 HM
DS112 HM
DS113 HM
Saugnadel DS119

DS120 zum Reinigen
von SMD-pads

Temp. MeBspitze

55503

[]]

X

D% $880

19
2,5
2,3
2,5
33
19
2,7
2,9
15
19
2,3

2,5

Innendurch-
messer
mm

0,7
0,7
1,0
1,2
18
0,7
1,2
15
0,7
0,7
1,0
12

0,7

11

0,55

> =i

AuRendurch-
messer
mm

Lange
mm
18
18
18
18
18
24,5
245
18
18
18
18
18

26

15,5
18

Bestell Nr.

51351099

51351199

51351299

51351399

513514 99

51351599

513516 99

513550 99

51355199

51353299

51353399

51353099

513527 99

513552 99
524749 99

DS-Serie (UNC)

Modell

DS110

DS111

DS112

DS113

DS114

DS115

DS116

UNC

UNC

UNC

UNC

UNC

UNC

UNC

59855

[]]

AufRendurch-
messer

1,15mm/0,060*
2,29mm/0,090*
1,93mm/0,076“
2,39mm/0,094*
3,17mm/0,125*
1,52mm/0,060“

2,49mm/0,098*

#JF

Innendurch-
messer

0,63mm/0,025*
0,63mm/0,025*
0,91mm/0,036"
1,14mm/0,045*
1,80mm/0,071"
0,63mm/0,025*

1,14mm/0,045*

fos

Lange

19mm/0,75*
19mm/0,75*
19mm/0,75*
19mm/0,75*
19mm/0,75*
24mm/0,98*

25mm/0,98*

Bestell Nr.

0151352099

0151352199

0151352299

0151352399

0151352499

0151352599

0151352699



